8/27/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$773.56
$861.86

$1,635.42

$1,635.42

Drawer

$38.21

$38.21

$38.21

$1,673.63

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($628.24) $0.00 142
$0.00 $0.00 ($603.14) ($14.00) 130
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,231.38) ($14.00) 272
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,231.38) ($14.00) 272
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.04) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.04) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.04) $0.00 9
($1,274.42) ($14.00) 281

Handle Net Handle
$1,401.80 $1,401.80
$1,479.00 $1,465.00
$2,880.80 $2,866.80
$2,880.80 $2,866.80

Handle Net Handle

$81.25 $81.25
$81.25 $81.25
$81.25 $81.25
$2,962.05 $2,948.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



