Drawer Report By Satellite

	00	

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$773.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$628.24)	\$0.00	142	\$1,401.80	\$1,401.80	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$861.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$603.14)	(\$14.00)	130	\$1,479.00	\$1,465.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$1,635.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,231.38)	(\$14.00)	272	\$2,880.80	\$2,866.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> 1	HUDDLE	\$1,635.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,231.38)	(\$14.00)	272	\$2,880.80	\$2,866.80	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> Written

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	415 FOWLE	\$38.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.04)	\$0.00	9	\$81.25	\$81.25	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$38.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.04)	\$0.00	9	\$81.25	\$81.25	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	\$38.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.04)	\$0.00	9	\$81.25	\$81.25	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>::</u>	\$1,673.63			(\$1,274.42)	(\$14.00)	281	\$2,962.05	\$2,948.05		